Peoples Exchange Bank Phone: 859.744.9400



Peoples Exchange Bank Names Art Hammond Northern Kentucky Market President

Winchester, KY: Peoples Exchange Bank is pleased to announce Art Hammond has been named Northern Kentucky Market President. With over 27 years of experience, Art has worked in Commercial Real Estate and Commercial Investment Real Estate Lending at a very high level.

"Art is a great addition to our team," said Tony Parrish, President and CEO of Peoples Exchange Bank. "His extensive lending background will be an asset to the bank and all customers he works with."

An alum of Berea College and resident of Hebron, Art also donates his time to several civic organizations including serving as a board member on the Go Norse Fund for Northern Kentucky Athletics and as a member of Crossroads Church in Florence. Please join us welcoming Art to the Peoples Exchange Bank team!

